Part #
942472
942473
942474
942475

Description
5X4 B/BRG HNG BALL TIP DAQ
5X4 B/BRG HNG BALL TIP NNIC
5X4 B/BRG HNG BALL TIP NRP DAQ
5X4 B/BRG HNG BALLTIP NRP NNIC

Qty
48
98
26
66

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA

Lot SIZE
12
12
12
12

Lot Price
$ 132.00
S 132.00
$ 132.00
$ 132.00

Whole Lot

v n unon

425.00
865.00
230.00
580.00



